
Sl.No Name of Student Dept Email Id Phone.No.

1 Shravani Jaya Bio-Tech shravanisomalaraju@yahoo.com 9581265600

2 Silveri Bandhavi Bio-Tech bandu96@gmail.com 8519915133  

3 Jayanthlal G Bio-Tech jayanth.1996@gmail.com 8790058370

4 A G Siddardha Chem siddardhaakella@gmail.com 8019486480

5 Abhishek Kumar Kothari Chem abhishekkumarkothari@gmail.com 9052970595

6 Simran Thakur Chem thakursimransingh@gmail.com 9581634119

7 Roshan Prakash Civil-1 roshan.shano@gmail.com 8019737002

8 M.Ram Sagar Civil-1 rmsagar11@gmail.com 9985630069

9 Srinidhi K Civil-1 nidhi.konga@gmail.com 8985738380

10 Harish ch Civil-2 harishchowdary9119@gmail.com 9502234521

11 Ravi Teja L Civil-2 raviteja8966@gmail.com 9441517581

12 Ravi Teja L Civil-2 paturi.rasagna@gmail.com 9949450001

13 Ravali A CSE1 a.ravali95@gmail.com 8686999860

14 Mohammed Nawaz CSE1 mohdnawaz308@gmail.com 9700054911

15 Dhanush T CSE1 dhanushthirugnana@gmail.com 8712856045

16 Gentela Sai Vivek CSE1 vivacse@gmail.com 8801362298

16 KEDARI LAHARI CSE2 kedari.lahari@gmail.com 9553573331

17 Sukeerth Cheruvu CSE2 sukeerthc@gmail.com 9441292757

18 Aniketh Reddy M CSE2 anikethm22@gmail.com 7799221969

19 Swetha Ganga CSE3 swethaganga10@gmail.com 9989163616

20 Murthy S.M.K CSE3 rajachd@gmail.com 9160791337

21 Vamsi CSE3 vamsikrish95@gmail.com 9177492629

22 Rashmi Chigulapalli IT rashmi.chigullapalli@gmail.com 8106579800

23 Vikas Kokkula IT kokkula.vikas@gmail.com 9533718151

24 Sanketh Challa IT sankethsarkaar@gmail.com 7842289119

25 T.Chitrika ECE-1 chitrika.284@gmail.com 9490680864

26 Prashanth Reddy Maddi ECE-1 prashanthmaddi96@gmail.com 9640500069

27 A K D P Vihari ECE-1 akdpvihari16@gmail.com 9573541579

28 T. Indupriya ECE-2 Indupriya.tm@gmail.com 8885875499

29 Sai Charan ECE-2 saicharan610@gmail.com 8008311500

30 Sai Hithesh Papudesu ECE-2 hitheshpapudesu.e10@gmail.com 9000921183

31 Gona Priyanka ECE-3 priyanka.keerthi12@gmail.com 9177328583

32 Sravya D ECE-3 sdonthamsetti@gmail.com 9502013800

33 Kandula Srikanth ECE-3 srikanth0795@gmail.com 8712156362

34 Ch.Sathya Sri EEE-1 sathya.dmsrs@gmail.com 9908284448

35 G.Viswanadh EEE-1 viswanadh.gani@gmail.com 8498068519

36 M.S.Arjun EEE-1 arjunmudumbi@gmail.com 8125148991

37 Monica Devineni EEE-2 monicade19@gmail.com 9618639686

38 K.laxmi Supriya EEE-2 supriyareddy4895@gmail.com 9032113434

39 PJR Manindhar EEE-2 manidhar18@gmail.com 7416873722

40 Harika M Mech-1 haary1537@gmail.com 9492034864
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41 Bhavana P Mech-1 bhavanabindu19@gmail.com 7093028439

42 P SAI KUMAR Mech-1 saisayan.13@gmail.com 9030298113

43 T M Bindu Mech-2 tmbindu29@gmail.com 7416887934

44 Sandeep Kumar Mech-2 g.s.k.s139@gmail.com 9492734741

45 Varshitha Adepu Mech-2 vadepu41@gmail.com   7416357460

46 Revanth Mylarusetty Prod revanth.daredevil@gmail.com 9052206204

47 Abilash Nair Prod nairabi95@gmail.com 9866507976

48 Raajitha Sai Lakshmi T Prod raaji38@gmail.com 8106115759

49 Pawan Kumar Mishra MBA misra.pawan888@gmail.com 9700481707

50 K.Krishna Sai MBA krishnasaikoyyati@gmail.com 9989100598

51 V.Kumar MBA skmr21@gmail.com 8121403490

52 Preeti Kumari Giri MBA preethikumarigiri@gmail.com 8885672739

Dr. NLN REDDY

Director - CDC 

mailto:bhavanabindu19@gmail.com
mailto:saisayan.13@gmail.com
mailto:tmbindu29@gmail.com
mailto:g.s.k.s139@gmail.com
mailto:vadepu41@gmail.com
mailto:misra.pawan888@gmail.com


 




